Floor, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel,
MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA-400013

RECEIPT

Receipt No. : 102101127330349 Receipt Date : 23/01/2026 

Policy No : 0239249431

Received with thanks from VIDYA PRATISHTHANS KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY a
sum of Rs. 120558
(Rupees One Lakh Twenty Thousand Five Hundred Fifty-Eight And Paise Zero Only only) Cash Deposite,
Bank Name - , towards.

Sr. No. Policy Number Total Premium Utilized from the receipt for policy Balance

1 0239249431 120558 120558 0

Note:
1. This is a computer generated receipt and
does not require a signature.